

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2106/2023

National Highway Authority Of India

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Mobina Begum Wife Of Shri Aminuddin Kureshi,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bhrigu Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv. Mr. Yashodhar Pandey, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

12/10/2023

List on 12.12.2023.

Meanwhile, operation/execution of the impugned order dated 26.05.2023 passed by District Judge, Dausa and award dated 16.11.2022 passed by District Collector, Dausa (Arbitrator) shall remain stayed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J