

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2106/2023

National Highway Authority Of India

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Mobina Begum Wife Of Shri Aminuddin Kureshi,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bhrigu Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G. S. Gill, AAG Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

28/05/2024

Matter comes up on an application (I.A. No.1/2023) under Section 151 CPC which shall be considered at the time of final disposal of the case.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Jatin /171