

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2106/2023

National Highway Authority Of India

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Mobina Begum & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bhrigu Sharma,
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Jain
		Mr. Rajesh Chaturvedi
		Mr. Manoj Choudhary with
		Mr. Yadvendra Patel for
		Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

07/01/2026

List the matter on 22.01.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J