

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2106/2023

National Highway Authority of India

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Mobina Begum Wife of Shri Aminuddin Kureshi,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv. Mr. Bhrigu Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Judgment / Order

09/03/2026

List after two weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

YOGESH KUMAR /21