

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2106/2023
URN: CMA / 3368U / 2023

National Highway Authority Of India
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Mobina Begum Wife Of Shri Aminuddin Kureshi,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bhrigu Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

08/07/2026

List the appeal after four weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J